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Optical Spectrums*:

Optical spectrum of AP3350A C-band Tunable laser source @1550 nm 

Optical spectrum of AP3352A L-band Tunable laser source @1570 nm 

* The spectrums are obtained by the AP2040 series Optical Spectrum Analyzer with 5 MHz resolution

SMSR ~ 55 dB

Dynamic ~ 75 dB

SMSR ~ 54 dB

Dynamic ~ 75 dB

 AP3350A AP3352A 

Wavelength range  1526 nm to 1567 nm  1567 nm to 1608 nm  

Wavelength setting resolution  1 pm 

Spectrum line width @ 3 dB  300 kHz typical 

Wavelength accuracy  +/- 6 pm 

Output power 10 dBm typical  

Output power adjustment  > 30 dB 

SMSR 47 dB (within a 0.1 nm resolution)  

Signal to source 

spontaneous-emission ratio 
67 dB (within a 140 MHz resolution filter at +/ - 0.2 nm from the signal)  

Optical isolation 25 dB 

RIN -135 dB/Hz 

Wavelength stability @ +9 dBm  1 pm @ 15 min, 2 pm @1 h  

Power stability @ +9 dBm  0.03 dB @ 15min,0.05 dB @ 1h  

Static Wavelength tuning speed  Max. 3 s between any two static wavelength positions  

Continuous Sweeping Speed Adjustable from 0.11 to 1.5 nm/s  

Fiber/connector type  Polarization maintaining fiber FC/APC connector  

Operating temperature  From 15°C to 35°C 

Weight 530g 

Dimensions (WxHxD)  35 x 130 x 175 mm 

Option TLS01 +13 dBm maximum output power  +11.7 dBm maximum output power  

Option TLS02 External sine modulation (from 10 kHz to 20 MHz)  

 

Specifications:
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(*1)Under reference conditions: -20dBm (CW), 1310 nm±1nm, 23°C±3K, up to 75% relative humidity, 9 to 50μm test fiber with FC connector
(*2) Testing wavelength is 1550nm.
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Distribution in the UK & Ireland

Lambda Photometrics Limited

Lambda House Batford Mill

Harpenden Herts AL5 5BZ

United Kingdom

E:    info@lambdaphoto.co.uk

W:   www.lambdaphoto.co.uk

T:    +44 (0)1582 764334

F:    +44 (0)1582 712084


